10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

STAGE 1
THE WHARF

LCV Choir Jams
Opus 18 Community Choir
Sharnbrook Community Choir
Waterside Choir
Adstock Singers
Micwire
Melody Makers
Sing Space Musical Theatre Choirs
PRP Contemporary Voices
Treblemakers
Vocal Shack

Natural Voices

Choirs@TheTower

Saturday 13 December

STAGE 2
THE REVELLER

Melody Makers
Natural Voices
Waterside Choir
Adstock Singers
Micwire
Sing Space Musical Theatre Choirs
Vocal Shack
PRP Contemporary Voices
Treblemakers
Opus 18 Community Choir
Sharnbrook Community Choir

LCV Choir Jams

STAGE 3
THE ARCHES

STAGE 4
THE WHITE TOWER

Sing Space Musical Theatre Choirs
LCV Choir Jams
Waterside Choir

Sing Space Musical Theatre Choirs

PRP Contemporary Voices
Treblemakers
Melody Makers
Opus 18 Community Choir Natural Voices
Sharnbrook Community Choir
Adstock Singers
Vocal Shack

Micwire



