MDBrunch

MDBrunch Presents

Choirs@TheTower

Saturday 13 December

	STAGE 1	STAGE 2	STAGE 3	STAGE 4
	THE WHARF	THE REVELLER	THE ARCHES	THE WHITE TOWER
10:00			Sing Space Musical Theatre Choirs	
10:30			LCV Choir Jams	
11:00		Melody Makers	Waterside Choir	
11:30	LCV Choir Jams	Natural Voices	Sing Space Musical Theatre Choirs	
12:00	Opus 18 Community Choir	Waterside Choir	PRP Contemporary Voices	
12:30	Sharnbrook Community Choir	Adstock Singers	Treblemakers	
13:00	Waterside Choir	Micwire	Melody Makers	
13:30	Adstock Singers	Sing Space Musical Theatre Choirs	Opus 18 Community Choir	Natural Voices
14:00	Micwire	Vocal Shack	Sharnbrook Community Choir	
14:30	Melody Makers	PRP Contemporary Voices	Adstock Singers	
15:00	Sing Space Musical Theatre Choirs	Treblemakers	Vocal Shack	
15:30	PRP Contemporary Voices	Opus 18 Community Choir	Micwire	
16:00	Treblemakers	Sharnbrook Community Choir		
16:30	Vocal Shack	LCV Choir Jams		
17:00	Natural Voices			